SUNDAY

7:30-9:00 AM
9:00-10:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

MONDAY
6:00-6:35 AM
6:45 AM
7:30-9:00 AM
8:10 AM
11:25 AM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

TUESDAY
6:00-6:35 AM
6:45 AM
7:30-9:00 AM
8:10 AM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:30-7:30 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

WEDNESDAY

6:00-6:30 AM
6:45 AM

7:30-9:00 AM
8:10 AM

HORARIUM 2022 — 2023

Breakfast

Sacrament of Penance

Mass (Immaculate Conception Chapel NDS)

(Day of Exposition of Blessed Sacrament on the 3rd Sunday)
Lunch

Solemn Evening Prayer

Dinner

Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors

Curfew

Sacrament of Penance

Morning Prayer followed by Mass
Breakfast

Classes

Rector Conference/SAGA Meetings
Rosary (Optional)

Lunch

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
Sacrament of Penance

Evening Prayer

Dinner

Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors
Curfew

Sacrament of Penance

Morning Prayer followed by Mass (Spanish)

Breakfast

Classes

Rosary (Optional)

Lunch

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
Sacrament of Penance

Evening Prayer

Dinner

First Tuesday of Month is Christ in the City Apostolate
Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors

Curfew

Sacrament of Penance

Morning Prayer followed by Mass
Breakfast

Classes
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11:25 AM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
5:40 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

THURSDAY

6:00-6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:30-9:00 AM
8:10 AM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
4:45-5:35 PM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

FRIDAY
6:00-6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:30-9:00 AM
8:10 AM
11:25AM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
4:45-5:35 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

SATURDAY

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 AM

Liturgy Formation Conferences

Rosary (Optional)

Lunch

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
Sacrament of Penance

Corridor Evening Prayer

Dinner

Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors

Curfew

Sacrament of Penance

Morning Prayer followed by Mass

Breakfast

Classes

Rosary (Optional)

Lunch

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
Sacrament of Penance—Outside Confessors — See Formation
Calendar

Evening Prayer

Dinner

Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors

Curfew

Sacrament of Penance

Morning Prayer followed by Mass

Breakfast

Classes

Formation Conferences

Communal Rosary

Lunch

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
Sacrament of Penance

Evening Prayer

Dinner (Diocesan Night)

All Night Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament (Once a Month)
Curfew

Reposition of the Blessed Sacrament (Once a Month)
Mass

Breakfast

Traditional Latin Mass (Immaculate Conception Chapel)
Sign-In for Lunch

Sign-In for Dinner

Curfew
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