HORARIUM 2022 – 2023

SUNDAY

7:30-9:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00-10:00 AM	Sacrament of Penance
10:00 AM	Mass (Immaculate Conception Chapel NDS)
	(Day of Exposition of Blessed Sacrament on the 3 rd Sunday)
12:00 PM	Lunch
5:30 PM	Solemn Evening Prayer
6:00 PM	Dinner
10:00 PM	Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors
11:00 PM	Curfew

MONDAY

6:45 AMMorning Prayer followed by Mass7:30-9:00 AMBreakfast	
7:30-9:00 AM Breakfast	
8:10 AM Classes	
11:25 AM Rector Conference/SAGA Meetings	
12:20 PM Rosary (Optional)	
12:40 PM Lunch	
4:45-5:35 PM Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optiona	l)
4:45-5:35 PM Sacrament of Penance	
5:45 PM Evening Prayer	
6:00 PM Dinner	
10:00 PM Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors	
11:00 PM Curfew	

TUESDAY

6:00-6:35 AM	Sacrament of Penance
6:45 AM	Morning Prayer followed by Mass (Spanish)
7:30-9:00 AM	Breakfast
8:10 AM	Classes
12:20 PM	Rosary (Optional)
12:40 PM	Lunch
4:45-5:35 PM	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
4:45-5:35 PM	Sacrament of Penance
5:45 PM	Evening Prayer
6:00 PM	Dinner
6:30-7:30 PM	First Tuesday of Month is Christ in the City Apostolate
10:00 PM	Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors
11:00 PM	Curfew

WEDNESDAY

6:00-6:30 AM	Sacrament of Penance
6:45 AM	Morning Prayer followed by Mass
7:30-9:00 AM	Breakfast
8:10 AM	Classes

11:25 AM	Liturgy Formation Conferences
12:20 PM	Rosary (Optional)
12:40 PM	Lunch
4:45-5:35 PM	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
4:45-5:35 PM	Sacrament of Penance
5:40 PM	Corridor Evening Prayer
6:00 PM	Dinner
10:00 PM	Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors
11:00 PM	Curfew

THURSDAY

6:00-6:30 AM	Sacrament of Penance
6:45 AM	Morning Prayer followed by Mass
7:30-9:00 AM	Breakfast
8:10 AM	Classes
12:20 PM	Rosary (Optional)
12:40 PM	Lunch
4:45-5:35 PM	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
4:45-5:35 PM	Sacrament of Penance—Outside Confessors – See Formation
	Calendar
5:45 PM	Evening Prayer
6:00 PM	Dinner
10:00 PM	Silence Strictly Observed on Corridors
11:00 PM	Curfew

FRIDAY

6:00-6:30 AM	Sacrament of Penance
6:45 AM	Morning Prayer followed by Mass
7:30-9:00 AM	Breakfast
8:10 AM	Classes
11:25AM	Formation Conferences
12:20 PM	Communal Rosary
12:40 PM	Lunch
4:45-5:35 PM	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction (Optional)
4:45-5:35 PM	Sacrament of Penance
5:45 PM	Evening Prayer
6:00 PM	Dinner (Diocesan Night)
10:00 PM	All Night Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament (Once a Month)
12:00 AM	Curfew

SATURDAY

7:00 AM	Reposition of the Blessed Sacrament (Once a Month)
8:00 AM	Mass
8:45 AM	Breakfast
9:15 AM	Traditional Latin Mass (Immaculate Conception Chapel)
12:00 PM	Sign-In for Lunch
6:00 PM	Sign-In for Dinner
12:00 AM	Curfew